Customized Catalogue
Volvo GTO To front page
ISO Cylinder: C96
Article Number Stroke
C96SDB125-25C 25 mm
C96SDB125-50C 50 mm
C96SDB125-80C 80 mm
C96SDB125-100C 100 mm
C96SDB125-125C 125 mm
C96SDB125-160C 160 mm
C96SDB125-200C 200 mm
C96SDB125-250C 250 mm
C96SDB125-320C 320 mm
C96SDB125-400C 400 mm
C96SDB125-500C 500 mm
C96SDB125-600C 600 mm
C96SDB125-700C 700 mm
C96SDB125-800C 800 mm
C96SDB125-900C 900 mm
C96SDB125-1000C 1000 mm
Double Acting with Built-In Magnet
Bore Size 125 mm, Piston Rod Thread M27 × 2